* INS. CASE OWNER		CC 3 / ALG 18	12173,1	N 103 9 100	-10//
. INS. CASE OWNER			NMENT	V III	
Surveyor	NAZ	DOI:	3 7 18	Date / Time :	3/7/18
				Registered in Merimen:	4/3/18
Pre-assign / CCU		tri a D a			
Insured Vehicle No	. : 2rD	5138 R	Claim No.	:	
Name of Insured	. Any Pish	Chyl	Policy No.	. HODY	N#83
Insured Tel No.	-	-	A CONTRACTOR	LIA PORT	
Excess Sec II :SS	-	HP:	Make / Model	Gir	V
ls driver the owner	YES (YES (QIO)		Place of Accid	ent:	
	Don't COST	Nature of Accident :	- 2000 AND 100	Λ	0
If NO, Driver Nan Driver Tel 1	ne Age:			RT: YES / NO ; TP GIA	The state of the s
		(VIL TES) NO)	Insured Liabilit	ty: % Fin	il? Yes/No
SHO 3210	<u>R</u>	\longrightarrow			
INSRS:	INSRS		INSRS:		INSRS:
WSP: (V) ING	WSP:	k= #	WSP:		WSP:
Tel Liability	Tel: Liabilit	ny:	Tel: Liability:	E_H	Tel: Liability:
RMKS:	RMKS		RMKS:	()	RMKS:
Date/Time					
1.12	CHATTALA ICI MU	4130146/11 July 10211	1 , 03/6 13/8/13	STAGE	DATE/PIC
- 611	\$105123K-X		N. I	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
309	20071425-4			Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
	E 102 0 0			Notification ltr (if non-pic	
25-7-18	@ 301 m/0	1. HE CON'	FIRMED	After call ltr to OI:	M 25-7-18
	OID		UGHTER.	Documentation Check L	
	CO	NIKMED. A	C(.	Notification ltr (if non-pic) After call ltr to Ol:	kup) X
		REED & music	LE NCD	Authorisation To Act	
	12.1	UE.		Release Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill:	
	RECEIV			Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice	
	CCIV	ED 2 UCT 2010		LTA / GIA :	
		2010		Medical Bill:	×
				PIR	X
				Mandate/Reject Instruct	ion:
				Payment Breakdown Fo	m:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos	
EDVAT 17 A TION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	Date/Time: S\$ (days) Reduction	96	Confirm by:	il Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 11 - 10-13		-IA	Email Call	
Final Liability: 657		/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	HIL	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	41
Control of the Control	55 402.50 3.	J days) 115	VIDEO	TPVIDED	- W/IN LANE
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	SS - (S - x	days) 114		11 110 2	36N56
Loss of Income (LOI):		3 🗘 _{days)}		2012	250
LOR only LOU only		OR + LOT Tick only	one]	SCIN	10/10/11
GIA/LTA Search Medicul:	55 7.49			1) Claim status: Normal	/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Indepen	dent)	2) Report Format:	
Legal Cost	SS 2,572.A5	Charles on Others)	3) Survey fee:	
Total: FINAL PAYMENT	SS 2,3 12.43	Global Sum SS: 2540-U		Email Call	
Payee 1:	ss 215 TU	1.346-61-41-44-44-47-23-23-23-23-23	DELGRO L	NON NETTH	G PR LID
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:			
Payer 3: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 3:			

Gr:

ASSIGNMENT

Ford Date	THE SHO 3210A 30/06/2016
EME TOMECH	Type: M.Car / M.Cycla : Bus / Van - Lorry (Faxid Prime Mover)
OD / TP/WS/TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer 2/
Tot spervehice No.	Nexe Hyux041140 :: 1685
at In / Original Las	Colour PLUE - Std NI NA
ef	Sp. Reading 221, 809 ==aric Casuzad Std / NI / NA
insus gred:	Eng/No:
Palicry No.	CNO: KMILLE 4 14MG41091592
Cial grants his	Gen. Cond: Good I Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sunn Insust Excess	Steering: (norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(C Nent's Record)	Brake: (Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Mak & cf Veh;	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 205 /60 R/6
(Pattey Condition)	R: /
Rematric The veh had commenced its // N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM! /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO or HANKONK
Bal, or Maket Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Riport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R.Bal. 6 mm
GIA FR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm LBal. 6 mm
Est Retains 3 days Res. Yes or No	D.O.A. 1/7/18 D.O.I. 3/7/19
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at CDGE LOGANG
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action Instruction	The dro f dilacte frame . Deep electric
	AIG 1919 REPAIR \$1857.44/3 DAYS
11/7/18 FINALIZED PART BY PAR	1 141/ 32/19
	1-1-1-3-45T-1647 (D)
	K (1 - 2 - 7 4 - 6 7
TreeTire File Pass to : Prelli. Report	Days Of Repair: 3
L	Resurvey No. of Trip: Suney Fee
Celsifice File Rourn s	_austolaco.
Add Fee:	Site Insc : \$ _11_1
	Inter 5 Pecs
Regart Format :	-Teph - 1 5 :
Lump Surn (LB): 3	
Child and the tree is a	Mediena 3

COMF*ORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO : SHD 3210A

MAKE :

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40

Here - 1

DATE 2/7/2018 15:56

Like

PhyP

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount	
	Rear Fender (LH)			\$ 2,020.10	thert rej
	Rear Fender Inner Lining (LH)			\$ 164.40	XSV C
	Rear Windscreen Moulding			\$ 60.00	TOUC
	Rear Door (LH)			\$ 1,351.10	XR
	Rear Wheel Hup-Cap (LH)			S 150.70	Scratch
. 18	Rocker Panel Lh - # 423.60	ERK			
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 3,746.30	
	LESS 20%			S 749.26	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL		F.7.41	\$ 2,997.04	
			200.14		
	Rear Windscreen Sealant			\$ 46.00	Nett Xm
	Rear Door Comfortdelgro & Apps Sticker (LH)				Nett /ok
	treat by the commonweight of higher (Early			9,000,000	THE PARTY
				\$ 126.00	
				3 120,00	1
	Labour Charge				
	Panel Beating			\$ 850.00	800
	Spray Painting Charge			\$ 600.00	/
	Wiring Charge			\$ 50.00	20
	Tuff Kote			\$ 59.00	nn
	Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear			\$ 150.00	10
	Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass			\$ 120.00	PHAN
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$ 120.00	2000
				\$ 120.00	-800
	Transfer of Door			\$ 80.00	100
	Rear Wheel Alignment 9880 4220			S SUMME	3.1
	NAZ LEK 3/7/18 1015 TOTAL LABOUR		1270	\$ 2,140.00	-
	2/7/18 1015 TOTAL LABOUR		12/0	2,140.00	1
	P/F ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 5,263.04	-
				3 3,203.04	-
	BEFOR paint photo				
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the			1	4

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 05.07.2018 Time: 17:32:17

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE

: 305182237 : SHD3210A : 0000000000

MAKE

: HYUNDAI

MODEL DATE OF REGN : I-40

DATE/TIME IN

: 30.06.2016 : 02.07.2018 08:20

ACCIDENT DATE

: 01.07.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0658-G I40VC CAP ASSY-WHEEL HUB I L 150.70 20.00 120.56

0002 28-01-0103-2013-A I40V3 APP LOGO REAR DOOR 1 N 80.00 2.00- 80.00

0003 04-01-0103-0813-G 140VC MOULDING ASSY-SIDE 1 L 483.60 20.00 386.88

SUB-TOTAL: 587.44

JOB NATURE

0000 L

PANEL BEATING

600,00

0001 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

600.00

0002 17-01

CHECK ALL LIGHTING

20.00

0003 20-204

REMOVE/REFIX UPHOLSTERY ASST REPAIR

50.00

SUB-TOTAL : 1,270.00

TOTAL: 1,857.44

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE DATE:

AUTHORISED: YES / NO SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No : 305182237 ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd. Date 07/07/18 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 FINALIZATION FORM LKK Fax: NAZ Attn : Mr Vehicle Reg No. : SHD3210A CTPL 01.07.18 The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-The repair job shall bill to: AIG SLD5138R The finalized amount shall be: Spare Parts after List discount \$587.44 (b) Labour Charges \$1,270.00 Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost \$1,857.44 (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% Final Lumpsum Repair cost 3. Estimated normal period for repairs: 3 working days. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 working days We confirm the estimates and 5. Thank you for your assistance. finalized amount Signature: Signature: NAT Name : LIM KWOK ENG Name 11/3/18 62148316 Tel Date : 65468156 Fax For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Remarks Item **Amount** Attached (Signature) Yes or No Rental Rate P/Day YES 2. Loss of Income Paid NO Survey Fees 4. LTA Search Fee \$7,49 5. Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) 6 Overrun Remarks:

ENGINEERING

 VEHICLE NO :
 SHD3210A
 TYPE OF CLAIM :
 TP-SLD5138 R

 MODEL :
 I-40
 SURVEY BY :
 LKK/NA3

 JOBNO :
 305182237
 DATE :
 03/7/18

SUPPLEMENTARY OF PARTS AND LABOUR COSTS

S/No	DESCRIPTION	QTY	ESTIMATE	REMARKS
	Rocker Panel Lh	l	\$ 483.60	ak
			12	
				-
_		-		
-				
		_		
				1.00
			Д	
-				
		TOTAL	\$0.0	00

OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

member of COMFORTDELCRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

MILEAGE

TARGET DATE

COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

Date/Time: 02.07 2018 13:44

REGN NO SHD3210A

MAKE: HYUNDAI

Page : 1

Team:

ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1

JOB CARD

Sales Order:

JC NO.: 305182237

OMER

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

7010045

OMER NO 383 SIN MING DRIVE

Singapore SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

(D)

(FI)

DUNT CARD NO.

MODEL I-40YR OF MANU: 06.2016 CHASSIS CODE RMHLB41UMGU091592

Accident Date: 01.07.2018

NATURE: 3P 01.07.2018

S/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

CKED & PASSED OUT BY:		
SERVICE ADVISOR		CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
ledgement Slip	Exit Pass	
No.: SHD3210A LKE	Vehicle No.: SHD3210A	
of Service Advisor Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor	Date

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHD 3210A

MAKE

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40

DATE 2/7/2018 15:56

L/Ce

PHP

Parts Description/ La	bour	Type	Unit Price		Amount
Rear Fender (LH)				\$	2,020.10
Rear Fender Inner Lining (LH)				S	164.40
Rear Windscreen Moulding				\$	60.00
Rear Door (LH)				5	1,351.10
Rear Wheel Hup-Cap (LH)				S	150.70
	SUB TOTAL			5	3,746.30
	LESS 20%			S	749.26
DISC	OUNTED TOTAL		1736.6	\$	2,997.04
Rear Windscreen Sealant				s	46.00
Rear Door Comfortdelgro & Apps	Sticker (LH)			S	80.00
real book comfortunge & Apps	Sticker (E11)				00.00
	LKK Auto Consultant	s hence houty	101	2 lil s	126.00
	the Repairer of the fo	Soray planting			
	. To display damages part	t(s) Burns resurv	ry:		
	. Parts prices are subject	to confirmation			
	- Third party survey 6 on	a minoutirejud	ICE DISM		
	No illegal modifications Supplementary restricts	must be required.	ed and		
	is subject to final aborto	val from Insurano	e Company		
Labour Charge	Admowledged by Repair	er'	- 1		
Panel Beating	Signature:			s	850:00
Spray Painting Charge	Date			S	600.00
Wiring Charge				5	50.00
Tuff Kote				5	50:00
Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholst	am: Dans			S	150:00
Remove/Refix Cusmon & Opnoist	55 (Million 1961)			5	120.00
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor	hass				
Annual Colores and				\$	120.00
Transfer of Door				S	120.00
Rear Wheel Alignment				\$	80.00
NAZ LEK	TOTALLABOUR				2 140 00
NAZ LEK 3/7/18 1015	TOTAL LABOUR			S	2,140.00
€/€ ES	STIMATE TOTAL			\$	5,263.04
3 days					
BEEN paint photo					

MEODIFICE

	COMFORIDELGRO
Our Ref :T 0718 / SHD3210A /CL(st)	ENGINEERING
Date : 16-Jul-18	CDGE Taxi Claims Dept CDGE Taxi CD
AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD CHARTIS Buliding	59 Loyang Drive 4th Floor Singapore 508969 Facilities +65 6383 6280
	awa capa com sp
78 Shenton Way	
#07-16	Workshops
Singapore 079120 Attn: Motor Claims Department WITHOUT	PREJUDICE Braddell Road Singapore 579701
Dear Sir ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHD3210A YO	OUR INSURED SLD5138R
	ON 01.07.18 Sin Ming Cross Singapore 575717
We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Tra Vehicle No: SHD3210A which was involved in the of The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have r in presenting their claims against the party responsible the damage to the vehicle.	captioned accident with your insured vehicle. As Fancian Road requested and authorized us to assist them for all applicable matters arising from
As the accident was caused by the negligent act of you	
we are submitting these claim for your consideration or TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 1 Cost of Repair	s 1,987.46 Sungar Kadut Sungar Kadut Way
2 4 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 115.00 pe	r day 3 \$ 460.00 Yishun
3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK)	\$ - Singapore 769732
4 GIA / LTA Search Fees	\$ 7.49
5 GIA / Police Report Fees	\$ -
6 Towing / Medical / Transporation	\$ -
	Sub Total: \$ 2,454.95
HIRER'S CLAIM	220.00
7 4 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 pe	r days \$ 320.00

Total Claims: \$

2,774.95

pcs.

We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

6 Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs: a)

b)

LTA search slip/s of : SLD5138R SHD3210A

c) GIA / Police report/s of :

Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator d)

(X) Photograph/s of Accident Scene

() Certificate of Insurance () Witness statement/s (x) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of COMFORTDELGRO









51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18012173/Nja3

25 July 2018

ANG POH CHYE Blk 134 TAMPINES ST.11 #12-224 Singapore 52134

Dear Sir,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD 5138R AND SHD 3210A ON 01/07/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully

Joy Irene Case Handler

DID: 6841 2409 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: joyirene@lkkauto.com

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd C.C.

(Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

i 40 SHD3210A , SLD5738R

ON 01-Jul-18 13:15

ALONG

PIE(TUAS) BF PAYA LEBAR EXIT

I / We

BOH AH CHEW

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S0075031Z

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No .:

Taxi Number

SHD3210A

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

02-Jul-2018

Name of Hirer

BOH AH CHEW

Hirer NRIC

S0075031Z

Signature :

Address

29 TAMPINES CENTRAL 7 #11-40

528612

Contact No.

97431408

The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages
only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are
excluded from the ambit and application of this document.

RELEASE VOUCHER
excluded from the ambit and application of this document.

(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

that we/I h	ave re	eached	an agreeme	nt with th	ne appointed	surv	eyor of AIC	kshop") hereby confirm 3 Asia Pacific Insurance (or) with respect to the
_	imed to						91/r/1	that was damaged (date) along involving vehicle no/s
SLD 5139				8 16	01/r/£_no			"the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION</u>

PTE LTD ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SHO 3>10A make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHO 3210 A (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this\(\) (day) of\(\)	(month) 20 (year)
(LKK) Noz	CLAIMS DEPARTMENT COMFORTDELGRO ENGINERING PTE LTD 205 BRADDELL ROAD SINGAPORE 579702
Signed by appointed surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 finadeil Ficed Singapore 579701 Maintre + 65 6383 G280 Facumin + 85 6290 9755

Workshops

Workshops
50 Lovering Cinner Simpapone 506969
382 Sai Mang Drive Simpapone 576717
45 Fandan Road Simpapone 600098
350 Uto Road 3 Simpapone 408649 24 Senero Liop Bingopery 758168 7 Sungai Risour Way Bingopers 758797 Nils Mateur Industrial Plant A Bingopers 7687

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

Page: 1

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD VEHCLE NO SHD3210A INV. NO/DATE 91383913 13.07.2018 #08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120 MAKE MODEL CONTACT NO: 64193000 ODOMETER READING DATE OF REG DATE/TIME IN 02.07.2018 08:20

Description: 3P 01.07 2018

S/No Part No. Unit Price \$Disc 140VC MOULDING ASSY-SIDE 483.60 20:00 04-01-0103-0658 I40VC CAP ASSY-WHEEL HUB 150.70 140V3 APP LOGO REAR DOOR SUE-TOTAL 587.44

JOB NATURE

	0001	· C			
	DUVI	,L	PANEL REATING	600.00	600.00
	0002	23-502	SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA		
ď				600.00	600.00
	0003	17-01	CHECK ALL LIGHTING	20.00	20.00
	8004	20-204	DEMOND /DDDTY IDNOCAMENT AND AND		20100
			REMOVE/REFIX UPHOLSTERY ASST REI	PAIR 50.00	50.00
			SUB-	-TOTAL ·	1 270 00

IT TAKOND ALL DISABBILING DESCAPTIONS AGAINST PING THEFT OR ACCIDENCE DESCAPE.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Ptc Ltd member of COMPORTDUCAD

lead Office: 05 Braddell Road ingapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT BANK/CHO No. 91383913 987.46

indly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.



A member of COMFORTDELCRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Brashet Flood Singapore 579701 Marries + 65 6383 6280 Facuumin - 65 6290 9755

58 Layeng Drive Singapore 509603 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 515717 45 Pandar Road Singapore 600060 300 Uni Road 3 Singapore 408640 24 Serono Loop Singapore 718156 7 Sunget Kadul Way Singapore 728701 501 Yahun Industrial Park A Singapore 75673

COMPANY REG. NO .: 199506048W

Page: 2

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-15 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

VEHCLE NO SHD3210A

INV. NO/DATE 91383913 13.07.2018

MODEL I-40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG

DATE/TIME IN 02.07.2018 08:20

CHASSIS CODE MMHLB41UMGU091592

Items total

1,857,44

Add GST R

7.000 %

130.02

Invoice amount

1,987.46

Repair : Repair type Payment Type/Term:

/Credit 30 days

omfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd member of COMFORTDELCTIO

ead Office: 05 Braddell Road ingapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No. ,987.46

indly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18070005

Date: 13 July 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

01/07/2018 @ 13:15 hrs

ALONG

PIE(TUAS) BF PAYA LEBAR EXIT

INVOLVING

SLD5138R

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHD3210A (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to BOH AH CHEW IC NO S0075031Z a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$115.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

	FT I	11 2160	MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	RATED (TIM
DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	(KM)	FROM	10
27.06.2018	A. C. BoH	221055	5 280	600 p	6.20
20 00 v		72138	22 296	9 ~ 009	632
20 06 2	*	-		·009	(१४८)
90 00	Maridan	.0	3	1150	ſ
20.00 E		2	3	2001	
3000	A C Para	72164	40 12K	1015 p	1009
200 ENO		7		8.10 a	250
81/4/20	Accordant?	1	_	0830	
05/4/18	Repair	BOB ARC	the ~	\	1000

	100 p - 209 X	0 84K, 2300	O SACE SARE	5 600 6.35h	1055,000	2 600, 258,	600 620pm	John 309 Do	845, 200)Y	84% 345p	(KM) FROM TO	84%, 2457 660, 620/2 660, 520/2 660, 520/2 660, 520/2 660, 520/2 660, 520/2 660, 520/2 660, 520/2 660, 520/2 660, 520/2	正
--	---------------	-------------	-------------	-------------	----------	-------------	-----------	-------------	------------	----------	--------------	---	---

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Sparch Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SLD5138R 01 Jul 2018 / 13:15:00 Successful A04 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

> Previous OK

SHD3210A

Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Natified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj S	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Sta	Status Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
Main	05 Jul 2018 Edit Reg		03 Jul 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	\$\$1,857 Edit Est	1		857.44 w Rpt		Res		
	Main	N R	eference	(c	laim Det	ails	$\neg \Gamma$	Document		٦.	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	ETAILS				_	[Created	by adjuster)			
Insured:	ANG POH	CHYE, ID: 5016	3967F							- 11	
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ON PTE LTD, C	Reg. No.:	1993038	21R					
Vehicle Re No.:	SHD321	SHD3210A Date of Loss: 01/07/2018 13:00 - :59 [24 Months and 1 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]						fan Yr)]			
Claim Typ	e: TP / 474	TP / 4748092853SG Policy/Cover 2100470883 (Comprehensive)									
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SLD5138R Policy No. D-18088936MF5H										
					Excess:						
Repairer:			ng Pte Ltd (Loyan								
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insurance San Ler@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 6	5-6419-3	000	. [Handled t	y Ler, Bernard-J	Q)		
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First (Capital Insurance	ttd (HQ) - Tel: 6	2222311							
Adjuster:	13/07/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by M	luhammad	Nazril Bin Abdul	lah]	[Final F	tpt due
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Vie	w All	Compos	e Case Ma
There are	no mail for this	case.									
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	iks⊟				-	/iew All 5	Search Tasks C	reate N	ew Task	Complet
Due Da	CT	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handi	er A	_	ed By	Completed On		eated On	

Claim Documents

*SHD3210A (4748092853SG)

[SLD5138R]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Jul 1 2018 1:00PM

[ANG POH CHYE]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Vid	eo		1 per	page V	V
Νo	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	25/07/18 16:07	Video - Accident TPV DRIVING STRAIGHT WITHIN LANE	6	Load MP4	
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 💟	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	8
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Indiana	Thumbnail	-
1	11/07/18 11:23	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
2	11/07/18 11:23	General View	0	Load JPG	5
3	11/07/18 11:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	11/07/18 11:23	General View	0	Load 3PG	S
5	11/07/18 11:23	General View	0	Load JPG	120
6	11/07/18 11:23	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{v}}$
7	11/07/18 11:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	11/07/18 11:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	11/07/18 11:23	General View	0	Load JPG	S
10	11/07/18 11:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	11/07/18 11:23	General View	0	Load JPG	₩
12	11/07/18 11:23	General View	0	Load JPG	120
13	11/07/18 11:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	11/07/18 12:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	120
15	11/07/18 12:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
16	11/07/18 12:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	120
17	11/07/18 12:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
18	12/07/18 10:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	₹
19	12/07/18 10:03	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	\(\overline{A}\)
20	12/07/18 10:03		9	300000000000000000000000000000000000000	<u>A</u>
2.0	12/0//10 10:03	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	(3)
Doc	umentation		1 per	page v	5
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	04/07/18 17:55	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	04/07/18 17:55	TP GIA REPORT		Load PDF	
3	17/10/18 09:32	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	-
4	17/10/18 09:32	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	-
5	17/10/18 09:32	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	-
6	17/10/18 09:32	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	-
7	17/10/18 09:32	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
5	17/10/18 09:32 Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	0	Load PDF	Print

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2



Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVI	EYOR
--------------------------------	------

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEAM		
LEASIN		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

		HD3210A (TP veh)		Mode	E .	ľ	HYUNDAI 140 1.7 D CRDI (A		
Date of Accident:	ent: 01/07/2018								
Global Sum Settler	nont .	[X] Yes			lo	1			
Repair Estimate	nerit .	[v] tes	: \$			-			
ter-Frankline with the control of th			1000	6,	045.41	ł			
Final Repair Cost			:\$		2,570.00	_			
Loss of Use			:\$			_		s at \$50.00 per day	
Rental (if any)			:\$			3.50	day	/S	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$						
Others:			: \$						
			: \$						
Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum)			: \$		2,570.00				
Is Third Party Wor below) A) For Non GIA F		enero a Borros ano		[X]	YES 1 Liability	[]	NO	(Kindly indicate	
B) For GIA Regis	tered Wo	orkshop: 00(%)	chain	BOLA _NIL_ Assess	Applicable sed Liabile	e: -Yes / ity (*):_	No E	(%) OLA does not apply.	
Remarks									
Payment Instructi	on: Paye	e's Breakdow	n						
The Control of the Co	o Engine	ering Pte Ltd			: \$			2,570.	
 ComfortDelGr 									
The second secon					: \$				
2)			_		: \$				
1) ComfortDelGr 2) 3) 4)					_				

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

17 Oct

2018

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18012173/NJA3Q2

Date:

17/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100470883

Claimant Vehicle

SHD3210A

Insured Vehicle No:

SLD5138R

No: Date of Loss:

01/07/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 4748092853SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHD3210A

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D CRDI (A)

Engine No:

D4FDGU652931

Reg. Date:

30/06/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No:

KMHLB41UMGU091592

Colour:

Odometer:

221809 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1685 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side:

Hankook 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Hankook 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Hankook 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Hankook 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		3,509.92	587.44	2,922.48	83.26
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,140.00	1,270.00	870.00	40.65
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	5,649.92	1,857.44	3,792.48	67.12
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	395.49	130.02	265.47	67.12
	Nett Amount (S\$)	6,045.41	1,987.46	4,057.95	67.12
	+ Loss of Use (3.5 x S	\$\$50.00/day) (S\$)	175.00		
	+ Car Rental (3.5 x SS	\$115.00/day) (S\$)	402.50		
	+ Doc	/Search Fee (S\$)	7.49		
	,	Nett Liability (S\$)	2,572.45		
	Global Sur	Settlement (S\$)	2,570.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

03/07/2018

Date Inspected:

03/07/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

Adjuster Report

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: Muhammad Nazril Bin Abdullah Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

			Repairer's	Amount
	*REAR FENDER (LH)	Repair	2,020.10 FL	*-FL
	*REAR FENDER INNER LINING (LH)	Serviceable	164.40 FL	*-FL
	*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Serviceable	60.00 FL	*-FL
	*REAR DOOR (LH)	Repair	1,351.10 FL	*-FL
	*REAR WHEEL HUP-CAP (LH)	Scratched	150.70 FL	*150.70 FL
	*ROCKER PANEL LH	Scratched	483.60 FL	*483.60 FL
	*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Not Necessary	46.00 FS	*-FS
	*REAR DOOR COMFORTDELGRO & APPS STICKER (LH)	Necessary	80.00 FS	*80.00 FS
hise part. S=		사람이 얼마하면 나라마는 공기를 깨뜨려면요.		714.30 126.86
	The state of the s	Total Parts (S\$)	3,509.92	587.44
h	ise part. S=	*REAR FENDER INNER LINING (LH) *REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING *REAR DOOR (LH) *REAR WHEEL HUP-CAP (LH) *ROCKER PANEL LH *REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT *REAR DOOR COMFORTDELGRO & APPS STICKER (LH) ise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc - List Item Discount on L Items 20.	*REAR FENDER INNER LINING (LH) *REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING *REAR DOOR (LH) *REAR WHEEL HUP-CAP (LH) *ROCKER PANEL LH *REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT *REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT *REAR DOOR COMFORTDELGRO & APPS STICKER (LH) *Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	*REAR FENDER INNER LINING (LH) Serviceable 164.40 FL *REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING Serviceable 60.00 FL *REAR DOOR (LH) Repair 1,351.10 FL *REAR WHEEL HUP-CAP (LH) Scratched 150.70 FL *ROCKER PANEL LH Scratched 483.60 FL *REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT Not Necessary 7 REAR DOOR COMFORTDELGRO & APPS STICKER (LH) Necessary 80.00 FS ise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc Sub Total (S\$) 4,355.90 - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$) 845.98

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	850.00	600.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	600.00	600.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	20.00
4	TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	0.00
5	REMOVE/REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY REAR	New	150.00	50.00
6	REMOVE/REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	120.00	0.00
7	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	0.00
8	TRANSFER OF DOOR	New	120.00	0.00
9	REAR WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	80.00	0.00
	G	ross Labour Cost (S\$)	2,140.00	1,270.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >